
Rang Name Vorname Zug 1. 2. 3. Ringe
1. Heinze Gerd Freiwild 10,7 10,6 10,7 32
2. Rodriguez David Jägermeister 10,1 10,5 10,1 30,7
3. Deuss Oliver Mer halde zusamme 10,7 8,8 10,6 30,1
4. Tillmann Dietmar Turmfalke 9,6 10,3 10,2 30,1
5. Nowak Holger Alte Hasen 10,5 10,2 9,2 29,9
6. Hein Sebastian Waldeslust 10,1 9,9 9,8 29,8
7. Köster Lennart Jägermeister 10,5 9,1 10,2 29,8
8. Goldmann Christian Jägermeister 9,4 9,9 10,4 29,7
9. Korbmacher Helmut Alte Hasen 10,2 9 10,5 29,7
10. Giessler de Carvalho Julian Waldeslust 9,7 10,3 9,7 29,7
11. Schmidt Michael Holzheimer Frischlinge 9,7 9,9 10 29,6
12. Schneider Pascal Volltreffer 9,4 10,4 9,6 29,4
13. Schmidt Florian Heideröslein 9,8 9,2 10,4 29,4
14. Pastoors Christoph Freiwild 10,1 8,7 10,6 29,4
15. Meinert Matthias Volltreffer 10,6 9,5 9,1 29,2
16. Schneider Heinz-Josef Waldeslust 9,9 10 9,1 29
17. Macherey Lucas Hoch das Horn 9 9,2 10,7 28,9
18. Buffen Markus Freiwild 9,7 9,8 9,4 28,9
19. Kollenbroich Kai Jägermeister 9,5 8,7 10,4 28,6
20. Peters Thomas Alte Hasen 10,1 9,5 8,8 28,4
21. Mertens Bastian Waidmannsheil 9,2 9,1 10,1 28,4
22. Meinert Manfred Waidmannsheil 9,9 9,9 8,3 28,1
23. Ziemes Torsten Holzheimer Frischlinge 9 9 9,8 27,8
24. Ludewig Robert Mer halde zusamme 9,8 9,4 8,4 27,6
25. Lohkamp Christian Holzheimer Frischlinge 10,1 8,7 8,8 27,6
26. Richter Michael Holzheimer Frischlinge 9,6 10,2 7,8 27,6
27. Bongartz Raimund Waidmannsheil 8,7 9,2 9,6 27,5
28. Liebelt Fabian Mer halde zusamme 8,6 8,7 10,1 27,4
29. Kromik Christian Jägermeister 9,1 9,2 9,1 27,4
30. Müller Michael Alte Hasen 9,4 8,9 9,1 27,4
31. Schmidt Jens Heideröslein 8,7 9,8 8,8 27,3
32. Nowak Michael Jägermeister 8,8 9 9,5 27,3
33. Zumbé Christian Jägermeister 8,8 8,2 10,3 27,3
34. Kromik Tobias Jägermeister 9,6 8,6 8,9 27,1
35. Nowak Hermann-Josef Waldeslust 9,6 8,3 9,2 27,1
36. Schmidt Reiner Alte Hasen 9 9,6 8,2 26,8
37. Boldt Thomas Jägermeister 10,1 7,7 8,9 26,7
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38. Köhlings Peter Stolzer Hirsch 8,4 8,7 9,6 26,7
39. Becker Frank Turmfalke 10 8,3 8,4 26,7
40. Wolter Dirk Stolzer Hirsch 9,2 7,9 9,5 26,6
41. Oster Thomas Wilddiebe 8,9 8 9,6 26,5
42. Schmitz Helmut Freiwild 7,8 10,5 8,1 26,4
43. Bach Alexander Heideröslein 6,7 9,4 10,2 26,3
44. Berger Christoph Hoch das Horn 9,6 7,4 9,3 26,3
45. Papenheim Thomas Holzheimer Frischlinge 8,4 8,5 9,3 26,2
46. Gipperich Roland Wilddiebe 9,6 8,7 7,9 26,2
47. Welter Frank Holzheimer Frischlinge 8,7 8,8 8,6 26,1
48. Bosch Gregor Waidmannsheil 8,7 10 7,4 26,1
49. Bonn Marvin Wilddiebe 8,7 9,7 7,6 26
50. Zentis Niklas Hoch das Horn 8,7 9,1 8,2 26
51. Flechtner Harald Turmfalke 10,5 8,1 7,2 25,8
52. Schmidt Karl Heinz Heideröslein 6,8 9,5 9,4 25,7
53. Meierhöfer Joachim Heideröslein 7,8 9,2 8,7 25,7
54. Brauckmann Dieter Waidmannsheil 8,3 8,6 8,8 25,7
55. Bliersbach Georg Jägermeister 9,4 8,2 8 25,6
56. Bahr Dominic Heideröslein 8,7 8,3 8,6 25,6
57. Nowak Tim Holzheimer Frischlinge 7,9 9,4 8,2 25,5
58. Panzer Stefan Waidmannsheil 8,2 8,2 9,1 25,5
59. Siegers Alexander Stolzer Hirsch 8,3 9 8,2 25,5
60. Buderath Peter Stolzer Hisch 9,8 8,6 7,1 25,5
61. Schaaf Patrick Mer halde zusamme 7,6 8,2 9,6 25,4
62. Wopener Dietmar Waidmannsheil 7,8 10 7,4 25,2
63. Tappen Alexander Holzheimer Frischlinge 9,7 8 7,4 25,1
64. Wilschrey Mario Stolzer Hirsch 8,7 8,7 7,6 25
65. Wilschrey Peter Stolzer Hirsch 8 7,9 8,9 24,8
66. Jordanidis Conny Alte Hasen 9,1 7,8 7,8 24,7
67. Glück Peter Jägermeister 8,1 8,2 8,4 24,7
68. Rodinov Artem Heideröslein 7,6 8,6 8 24,2
69. Benske Daniel Jägermeister 8,4 6,1 9,6 24,1
70. Göktug Patrick Mer halde zusamme 7,7 7,5 8,9 24,1
71. Conrads Horst Heideröslein 9 7,6 7,4 24
72. Kühn Max Wilddiebe 8,4 6,9 8,6 23,9
73. Schmitz Helmut Stolzer Hirsch 7,5 7,5 8,8 23,8
74. Overkamp Dieter Freiwild 7,9 6,3 9,3 23,5
75. Montero Javier Stolzer Hirsch 9 9,4 5 23,4
76. Manthau Heinz Wilddiebe 7,4 9,5 5,8 22,7
77. Meierhöfer Marvin Heideröslein 8,7 6,6 7,2 22,5
78. Schrills Holger Mer halde zusamme 5,8 6,4 10,2 22,4
79. Pesch Andreas Holzheimer Frischlinge 7,8 6,8 7,1 21,7
80. Ludewig David Mer halde zusamme 7,2 7,3 7,2 21,7
81. Bierewirtz Lukas Holzheimer Frischlinge 10,2 6,7 4,3 21,2
82. Torscheit Michael Holzheimer Frischlinge 5,6 7,5 7,5 20,6
83. Overberg Christian Stolzer Hirsch 8 6 6,1 20,1
84. Böndgen Peter Waidmannsheil 7,1 4,2 5,9 17,2
85. Manthau Jürgen Wilddiebe 6,9 3 7,3 17,2



Rang Name Vorname Zug 1. 2. 3. Ringe Gesamt
1. Pastoors Christoph Freiwild 10,1 8,7 10,6 29,4 92,3

Buffen Markus Freiwild 9,7 9,8 9,4 28,9
Heinze Gerd Freiwild 10,7 10,6 10,7 32

2. Rodriguez David Jägermeister 10,1 10,5 10,1 30,7 90,2
Köster Lennart Jägermeister 10,5 9,1 10,2 29,8
Goldmann Christian Jägermeister 9,4 9,9 10,4 29,7

3. Hein Sebastian Waldeslust 10,1 9,9 9,8 29,8 88,5
Giessler de Carvalho Julian Waldeslust 9,7 10,3 9,7 29,7
Schneider Heinz-Josef Waldeslust 9,9 10 9,1 29

4. Nowak Holger Alte Hasen 10,5 10,2 9,2 29,9 88
Peters Thomas Alte Hasen 10,1 9,5 8,8 28,4
Korbmacher Helmut Alte Hasen 10,2 9 10,5 29,7

5. Deuss Oliver Mer halde zusamme 10,7 8,8 10,6 30,1 85,1
Ludewig Robert Mer halde zusamme 9,8 9,4 8,4 27,6
Liebelt Fabian Mer halde zusamme 8,6 8,7 10,1 27,4

6. Schmidt Michael Holzheimer Frischlinge 9,7 9,9 10 29,6 85
Ziemes Torsten Holzheimer Frischlinge 9 9 9,8 27,8
Lohkamp Christian Holzheimer Frischlinge 10,1 8,7 8,8 27,6

7. Mertens Bastian Waidmannsheil 9,2 9,1 10,1 28,4 84
Meinert Manfred Waidmannsheil 9,9 9,9 8,3 28,1
Bongartz Raimund Waidmannsheil 8,7 9,2 9,6 27,5

8. Schmidt Florian Heideröslein 9,8 9,2 10,4 29,4 83
Schmidt Jens Heideröslein 8,7 9,8 8,8 27,3
Bach Alexander Heideröslein 6,7 9,4 10,2 26,3

9. Tillmann Dietmar Turmfalke 9,6 10,3 10,2 30,1 82,6
Becker Frank Turmfalke 10 8,3 8,4 26,7
Flechtner Harald Turmfalke 10,5 8,1 7,2 25,8

10. Macherey Lucas Hoch das Horn 9 9,2 10,7 28,9 81,2
Berger Christoph Hoch das Horn 9,6 7,4 9,3 26,3
Zentis Niklas Hoch das Horn 8,7 9,1 8,2 26

11. Köhlings Peter Stolzer Hirsch 8,4 8,7 9,6 26,7 78,8
Wolter Dirk Stolzer Hirsch 9,2 7,9 9,5 26,6
Siegers Alexander Stolzer Hirsch 8,3 9 8,2 25,5

12. Gipperich Roland Wilddiebe 9,6 8,7 7,9 26,2 78,7
Bonn Marvin Wilddiebe 8,7 9,7 7,6 26
Oster Thomas Wilddiebe 8,9 8 9,6 26,5

13. Schneider Pascal Volltreffer 9,4 10,4 9,6 29,4 58,6
Meinert Matthias Volltreffer 10,6 9,5 9,1 29,2

POKAL MANNSCHAFT



Rang Name Vorname Zug 1. 2. 3. Ringe
Heinze Gerd Freiwild 10,7 10,6 10,7 32

1. Köster Lennart Jägermeister 10,5 9,1 10,2 29,8
2. Korbmacher Helmut Alte Hasen 10,2 9 10,5 29,7
3. Giessler de Carvalho Julian Waldeslust 9,7 10,3 9,7 29,7
4. Schneider Pascal Volltreffer 9,4 10,4 9,6 29,4
5. Pastoors Christoph Freiwild 10,1 8,7 10,6 29,4
6. Peters Thomas Alte Hasen 10,1 9,5 8,8 28,4
7. Meinert Manfred Waidmannsheil 9,9 9,9 8,3 28,1
8. Bongartz Raimund Waidmannsheil 8,7 9,2 9,6 27,5
9. Liebelt Fabian Mer halde zusamme 8,6 8,7 10,1 27,4
10. Kromik Christian Jägermeister 9,1 9,2 9,1 27,4
11. Schmidt Jens Heideröslein 8,7 9,8 8,8 27,3
12. Zacheja Benjamin Wilddiebe 9,6 8,4 8,9 26,9
13. Boldt Thomas Jägermeister 10,1 7,7 8,9 26,7
14. Köhlings Peter Stolzer Hirsch 8,4 8,7 9,6 26,7
15. Bonn Marvin Wilddiebe 8,7 9,7 7,6 26
16. Nowak Tim Holzheimer Frischlinge 7,9 9,4 8,2 25,5
17. Wilschrey Peter Stolzer Hirsch 8 7,9 8,9 24,8
18. Rodinov Artem Heideröslein 7,6 8,6 8 24,2
19. Göktug Patrick Mer halde zusamme 7,7 7,5 8,9 24,1
20. Kühn Max Wilddiebe 8,4 6,9 8,6 23,9
21. Schmitz Helmut Stolzer Hirsch 7,5 7,5 8,8 23,8
22. Ludewig David Mer halde zusamme 7,2 7,3 7,2 21,7
23. Overberg Christian Stolzer Hirsch 8 6 6,1 20,1

POKAL CHARGIERTEN



Rang Name Vorname Zug 1. 2. 3. Ringe
1. Ziemes Torsten Holzheimer Frischlinge 9 9 9,8 27,8
2. Nowak Hermann-Josef Waldeslust 9,6 8,3 9,2 27,1
3. Köhlings Peter Stolzer Hirsch 8,4 8,7 9,6 26,7
4. Welter Frank Holzheimer Frischlinge 8,7 8,8 8,6 26,1
5. Nowak Tim Holzheimer Frischlinge 7,9 9,4 8,2 25,5
6. Wilschrey Peter Stolzer Hirsch 8 7,9 8,9 24,8
7. Glück Peter Jägermeister 8,1 8,2 8,4 24,7

8. Schmitz Helmut Stolzer Hirsch 7,5 7,5 8,8 23,8
9. Overkamp Dieter Freiwild 7,9 6,3 9,3 23,5
10. Overberg Christian Stolzer Hirsch 8 6 6,1 20,1

POKAL EHEM. HUBERTUSKÖNIG



Rang Name Vorname Zug 1. 2. 3. Ringe
1. Pastoors Christoph Freiwild 10,1 8,7 10,6 29,4
2. Bonn Marvin Wilddiebe 8,7 9,7 7,6 26
3. Montero Javier Stolzer Hirsch 9 9,4 5 23,4

POKAL ZUGKÖNIG



Rang Name Vorname Zug 1. 2. 3. Ringe
1. Macherey Lucas Hoch das Horn 9 9,2 10,7 28,9
2. Berger Christoph Hoch das Horn 9,6 7,4 9,3 26,3
3. Zentis Niklas Hoch das Horn 8,7 9,1 8,2 26
4. Wilschrey Mario Stolzer Hirsch 8,7 8,7 7,6 25
5. Kühn Max Wilddiebe 8,4 6,9 8,6 23,9
6. Meierhöfer Marvin Heideröslein 8,7 6,6 7,2 22,5

POKAL U21



Rang Name Vorname Zug 1. 2. 3. Ringe
Heinze Gerd Freiwild 10,7 10,6 10,7 32

1. Tillmann Dietmar Turmfalke 9,6 10,3 10,2 30,1
2. Korbmacher Helmut Alte Hasen 10,2 9 10,5 29,7
3. Meinert Manfred Waidmannsheil 9,9 9,9 8,3 28,1
4. Bongartz Raimund Waidmannsheil 8,7 9,2 9,6 27,5
5. Nowak Hermann-Josef Waldeslust 9,6 8,3 9,2 27,1
6. Köhlings Peter Stolzer Hirsch 8,4 8,7 9,6 26,7
7. Wolter Dirk Stolzer Hirsch 9,2 7,9 9,5 26,6
8. Schmitz Helmut Freiwild 7,8 10,5 8,1 26,4
9. Gipperich Roland Wilddiebe 9,6 8,7 7,9 26,2
10. Flechtner Harald Turmfalke 10,5 8,1 7,2 25,8
11. Schmidt Karl Heinz Heideröslein 6,8 9,5 9,4 25,7
12. Meierhöfer Joachim Heideröslein 7,8 9,2 8,7 25,7
13. Buderath Peter Stolzer Hisch 9,8 8,6 7,1 25,5
14. Wopener Dietmar Waidmannsheil 7,8 10 7,4 25,2
15. Wilschrey Peter Stolzer Hirsch 8 7,9 8,9 24,8
16. Jordanidis Conny Alte Hasen 9,1 7,8 7,8 24,7
17. Conrads Horst Heideröslein 9 7,6 7,4 24
18. Schmitz Helmut Stolzer Hirsch 7,5 7,5 8,8 23,8
19. Overkamp Dieter Freiwild 7,9 6,3 9,3 23,5
20. Manthau Heinz Wilddiebe 7,4 9,5 5,8 22,7
21. Böndgen Peter Waidmannsheil 7,1 4,2 5,9 17,2
22. Manthau Jürgen Wilddiebe 6,9 3 7,3 17,2

POKAL Ü50



Rang Name Vorname Zug 1. 2. 3. Ringe
1. Flechnter Harald Turmfalke 9,7 9,9 9,4 29
2. Tillmann Dietmar Turmfalke 8,6 9,5 8,4 26,5
3. Overkamp Dieter Freiwild 8,8 7,4 9,8 26
4. Torscheit Michael Holzheimer Frischlinge 8,9 8,5 7,4 24,8

VERSEHRTENPOKAL



Rang Name Vorname Zug 1. 2. 3. Beste 10
1. Deuss Oliver Mer halde zusamme 10,7 8,8 10,6 10,7

BESTE 10
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